Il Salon

Your Samui Island Escape

Step into El Saldn, a sanctuary of tranquility nestled within
the NH Collection Samui Peace Resort. Inspired by its
Spanish namesake, meaning "a space to unwind,” El Salon
invites you to escape the everyday and embrace a curated
experience of relaxation and refined enjoyment.



SWEE I DELCHGHT

SWEET TREATS 180

ALMOND CAKE TARTA DE SANTIAGO
A traditional almond cake from Galicia, naturally gluten free, which pairs well with Thai Mango

BASQUE CHEESECAKE (TARTADE QUESO)
Caramelised, creamy cheescake

KOH SAMUI COCONUT SPONGE CAKE
Tropical inspired cake with island twist

CHOCOLATE OLIVE OIL CAKE
Moist cake made with almonds, olive oil & Cocoa

CREME BRULEE DE COCO
Coconut Créme bralée with the Island twist

HOMEMADE COOKIES 95

COCONUT COOKIE
- Spanish Shortbread cookies infused with Thai Coconut

MANTECADOS DE MANGO
- Buttery Spanish style crumbly cookie, infused with Thai mango

MACADAMIA & WHITE CHOCOLATE

NUTELLA

M&M COOKIE




SWEETF DELIGHT

CROISSANTS & SCONES

PLAIN 90
ALMOND 120
PLAIN SCONE SERVED WITH BUTTER AND JAM 75
FRUIT SCONE SERVED WITH BUTTER AND JAM 80
TORTILLA WRAP

SPANISH HAM & CHEESE 260
AVOCADO, FETA CHEESE, RED PEPPER 240
CHICKEN CAESAR 250

*All wrapped served with Salted potato chip




FRESHLY PREPARED ENSALADA

GREEK 320
Cucumbers, tomatoes, green bell pepper, red onion,

olives and Feta Cheese

TOMATO & BURRATA 430
Red wine vinegar, red onion, olive oil, garlic

CAESAR 300
Crispy bacon, romaine hearts, herb croutons,

Parmesan in signature caesar dressing

With Grilled Chicken 340
With Grilled Prawns 390
SMOKED SALMON 450
Mixed Lettuce leaves, asparagus, cucumber,

cherry tomatoes and lemon dressing

PIPIRRANA 390
Refreshing salad with diced, tomatoes, bell peppers,

onions, cucumbers, tuna, olive oil, vinegar

SUMMER SALAD 420

Chicken breast slices, mango, avocado,
Pickled betroot,red onion, mango, rocket and passion fruit dressing




ROSSINI HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Taste the tropics! Rossini Homemade Ice Cream, made with fresh Samui ingredients.
Pure bliss in every scoop

VANILLA 120 / SCOOP
MINT CHOC CHIP 120 / SCOOP
RHUM RAISIN 120 / SCOOP
PISTACHIO 120 / SCOOP
COCONUT SORBET 120 / SCOOP
DARK CHOCOLATE VEGAN 120 / SCOOP

Served with 2 toppings
Chocolate, Almond, Coconut, CashewNut,
Kit Kat, Oreo, Sprinkles, Pineapple, Mango

SPANISH CHEESE & COLD CUTS

EL SALON CHEESE 440

Trio of cheeses served with crackers and olives

EL SALON COLD CUTS 550

Trio of cold cuts served with crackers and olives




COFEEE / MATCHA

COFFEE HOT CoLD
AMERICANO 120 130
ESPRESSO 100 130
DOUBLE ESPRESSO 150
CAPPUCINO 120 130
LATTE 120 130
SPANISH LATTE 120 130
MEDIUM LIGHT COLD BREW FRUITY DELIGHT 180
MEDIUM DARK COLD BREW CHOCOLATE 180
SAMUI ICE AMERICANO 180
PLANTS MILK

ADD ON 30

SOY / ALMOND / OAT / COCONUT / OTHER MILK

YOUR CHOICE OF SYRUP

ADD ON 25

VANILLA / ALMOND / CARAMEL

MATCHA

HOT MATCHA 150
ICED MATCHA YUZU 180
ICED MATCHA 180
ICED MATCHA HONEY 220

ICED MATCHA COCONUT

220




TEA

SELECTION OF TEA LEAVES
LOTUS 140

Purple Lotus tea has a delicate, floral flavor with subtle earthy notes. Known for its calming and relaxing
properties, it offers a soothing and aromatic experience, often used to reduce stress and promote relaxation.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST 120
English Breakfast tea has a bold, strong flavor with a malty and slightly astringent taste. It is rich and full-bodied.
CHAMOMILE 120
A caffeine free herbal infusion: elegant, floral & deeply soothing whole chamomile flowers.

OOLONG 120

A rich and buttery oolong tea, lifted by caramel sweetness and subtle floral notes.
Fabulously fragrant, almost sweetly nutty oolong.

EARL GREY 120

Earl Grey- A rich, structured Ceylon black tea base with a beautifully intense infusion and color;
uplifted with the citrus notes of the highest quality, natural bergamot

JASMINE GREEN 120

Our sweet and fragrant jasmine pearls of green tea are scented simply
with the summer’s finest, freshest jasmine blossom.

ALTERNATIVE DRINKS HOT COLD
CHOCOLATE 120 140
THREE GOATS SHISO PLUM KOMBUCHA 220

THREE GOATS HONEY LEMON HOPS KOMBUCHA 220




NON-ALCHOLOLIC

SAMUI FRUIT SODA

MANGO 140
PASSIONFRUIT 140
LYCHEE 140
COLD PRESS JUICE

ORANGE 200
WATERMELON 200
FRESH SAMUI ISLAND COCONUT 190
MOCKTAIL

VIRGIN MOJITO 220
COCO PANDAN COOLER 220
PASSION FRUIT AND ROSELLE FIZZ 220
TROPICAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES 220
Mango Paradise - Mango, coconut milk, honey

Pineapple Bliss - Pineapple, banana, coconut water

Passion Fruit Delight - Passion fruit, pineapple, banana

Mixed Berry - Mixed Berries, Greek Yoghurt, Banana, coconut water and honey

HEINEKEN NON ALCOHOLIC 0.0 BEER 140




NON-ALCHOLOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

COKE 100
COKE ZERO 100
DIET COKE 100
SPRITE 100
TONIC 100
SODA 100
FANTA 100
GINGER ALE 100
FEVER TREE TONIC 120
FEVER TREE SODA 120
WATER

AURA WATER 500 ML. 80
ACQUA PANNA 750 ML. 260
SAN PELLEGRINO 250 ML. 220

SAN PELLEGRINO 750 ML.

300




CRAFTED COCKTAILS

GARDEN-INSPIRED CREATIONS

Our crafted cocktails are inspired by the lush gardens of

the resort and the vibrant flavors of Thailand. Each drink

combines fresh, tropical ingredients with aromatic herbs

and spices, creating a perfect harmony of taste and

tradition. Sip on the essence of Thai nature, crafted
exclusively for your enjoyment.

TROPICAL HERB COOLER 330

Thai basil, lemongrass-infused vodka, fresh lime juice, coconut water, simple syrup.

Garnish: Thai basil sprig and a lemongrass stick.

Vibe: Refreshing with a tropical-herbal twist, perfect for a perfect Koh Samui.

JASMINE MANGO MARTINI 330

Jasmine tea-infused gin, ripe mango purée, lime juice, simple syrup.

Garnish: Dried mango slice.

Vibe: A floral and fruity martini that evokes Thai tropical gardens.

CORIANDER CITRUS SPRITZ 340

Ingredients:
Coriander-infused tequila, fresh orange juice, lime juice, soda water, agave syrup.

Garnish: Peel a thin strip of orange zest and mint spring, twist it, and drape it over the edge of the glass to highlight

the orange juice and mint in the cocktail.




CRAFTED COCKTAILS

Spicy Thai Garden Mule
Chili-infused vodka, fresh ginger juice,

kaffir lime leaves, lime juice, ginger beer.

340

Garnish: Kaffir lime leaf and red chili slice.

Vibe: A bold, spicy cocktail with Thai-inspired flavors.

Tamarind Whisky Sour

Thai whiskey, Tamarind puree

(for a tangy, tropical twist), Fresh lime juice,
Simple syrup,

Dash of Angostura bitters

350

Garnish: Dehydrated lime wheel.
Vibe: A bold, tangy take on the classic whisky sour,

incorporating tamarind for a distinctly Thai flavor profile.




CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 320
Sparkling wine, Aperol, Soda

MOJITO 320
White rum, lime juice, brown sugar, soda water, mint leaves

WHISKY SOUR 320
Thai whiskey, Fresh lime juice, Simple syrup,

Dash of Angostura bitters

NEGRONI 320
Gin, Sweet vermouth, Campari

PINA COLADA 320
White rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream

TOM COLLINS 320

Gin, Lemon juice, simple syrup




ALCOHOLIC

BOTTLED BEERS

CHANG

SINGHA

SINGHA 89

SAN MIGUEL LIGHT

MAHANAKORN
WHITE PALE ALE

SCOTTISH MALT WHISKIES

GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL
10 YEARS (HIGHLAND)

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS
(SPEYSIDE)

MACALLAN 12 YEARS
(SPEYSIDE)

SHERRY CASK LAGAVULIN
16 YEAR (ISLAY)

ABERLOUR 16 YEAR
(SPEYSIDE)

LIQUEURS

COINTREAU
AMARETTO

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM
KAHLUA

150
160
150
180

230

400

420

750

1,250

550

300
300
300
280

SPIRITS

JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL
JAMESON’S

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

PHRAYA DEEP MATURED GOLD RUM

DIPLOMATICO PLANS

FLOR DE CANA CENTENARIO
SLOW AGED 12 YEARS

FLOR DE CANA EXTRA SECO
WHITE 4 YEARS

RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS

MEKHONG
BACARDI SUPERIOR
HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS

VODKA

BARTON’S SILVER VODKA
SMIRNOFF VODKA

KETEL ONE

GIN

IRON BALLS G&T PERFECT SERVE
GORDON’S GIN

SANEHA GIN

TANQUERAY GIN

ROKU GIN

MARTIN MILLER’'S REFORMED GIN

TEQUILA

SIERRA TEQUILA GOLD
LUNAZUL REPOSADO
TEQUILA DE AGAVE
PARTRON SILVER TEQUILA
PARTRON TEQUILA ANEJO

MEZCAL
ALIPUS SAN LUIS MEZCAL
MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL

450
380
480
380
450

450

450

500

250
300
400

220
250
350

400
300
350
400
450
380

320

350

420
480

400
420




ALCOHOLIC

WINE SELECTION BY GLASS
(125 CL.)

VINO ESPUMOSO (SPARKLING WINE)

MISTINGUETT CAVA BRUT 420

MISTINGUETT CAVA ROSE BRUT 420

VINO BLANCO (WHITE WINE)

CHILANO SAUVIGNON BLANC 380
SANSIVESTRO CHARDONNAY PIEMONTE DOC / ITA 450
MONSOON VALLEY THE SIGNATURE CHENIN BLANC / THAI
TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO VENEZIA DOC / ITA

VINO TINTO (RED WINE)

PIETRAME MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOP / ITA 400
EL GORU VINO ECOLOGICO MONASTRELL (ORGANIC) / SPAIN 450
PA ROAD MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR / NZL

REAL COMPANIA DE VINOS TEMPRANILLO / SPAIN

GURO GOLD JUMILA DOP MONASTREL, CABERNET SAUVIGNON,
SYRAH / SPAIN

BURGO VIEJO RIOJA CRIANZA DOCA TEMPRANILLO / SPAIN

VINO ROSADO (ROSE WINE)
THE PALE ROSE / FRA 500

PORT / SHERRY
TAYLOR PORT RUBY 350
TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY 350

BY BOTTLE

2,600
2,600

1,800
2,600
2,600
2,400

2,300
2,700
2,700
2,400

2,700
2,700

2,900




