El Salón

Your Samui Island Escape

Step into El Salón, a sanctuary of tranquility nestled within the **NH Collection Samui Peace Resort.** Inspired by its Spanish namesake, meaning "a space to unwind," El Salón invites you to escape the everyday and embrace a curated experience of relaxation and refined enjoyment.

SWEET DELIGHT

SWEET TREATS 180

ALMOND CAKE TARTA DE SANTIAGO

A traditional almond cake from Galicia, naturally gluten free, which pairs well with Thai Mango

BASQUE CHEESECAKE (TARTADE QUESO)

Caramelised, creamy cheescake

KOH SAMUI COCONUT SPONGE CAKE

Tropical inspired cake with island twist

CHOCOLATE OLIVE OIL CAKE

Moist cake made with almonds, olive oil & Cocoa

CRÈME BRÛLÉE DE COCO

Coconut Crème brûlée with the Island twist



HOMEMADE COOKIES

COCONUT COOKIE

- Spanish Shortbread cookies infused with Thai Coconut

MANTECADOS DE MANGO

- Buttery Spanish style crumbly cookie, infused with Thai mango

MACADAMIA & WHITE CHOCOLATE

NUTELLA

M&M COOKIE



95

SWEET DELIGHT

CROISSANTS & SCONES

ALMOND

PLAIN

PLAIN SCONE SERVED WITH BUTTER AND JAM

FRUIT SCONE SERVED WITH BUTTER AND JAM



90

120

75

80

TORTILLA WRAP

SPANISH HAM & CHEESE 260

AVOCADO, FETA CHEESE, RED PEPPER 240

CHICKEN CAESAR 250

*All wrapped served with Salted potato chip

FRESHLY PREPARED ENSALADA	1
GREEK Cucumbers, tomatoes, green bell pepper, red onion, olives and Feta Cheese	320
TOMATO & BURRATA Red wine vinegar, red onion, olive oil, garlic	430
CAESAR Crispy bacon, romaine hearts, herb croutons, Parmesan in signature caesar dressing	300
With Grilled Chicken With Grilled Prawns	340 390
SMOKED SALMON Mixed Lettuce leaves, asparagus, cucumber, cherry tomatoes and lemon dressing	450
PIPIRRANA Refreshing salad with diced, tomatoes, bell peppers, onions, cucumbers, tuna, olive oil, vinegar	390
SUMMER SALAD Chicken breast slices, mango, avocado, Pickled betroot,red onion, mango, rocket and passion fruit dressing	420

ROSSINI HOMEMADE ICE CREAM

Taste the tropics! Rossini Homemade Ice Cream, made with fresh Samui ingredients. Pure bliss in every scoop

120 / SCOOP
120 / SCOOP

Served with 2 toppings Chocolate, Almond, Coconut, CashewNut, Kit Kat, Oreo, Sprinkles, Pineapple, Mango

SPANISH CHEESE & COLD CUTS

EL SALON CHEESE 440

Trio of cheeses served with crackers and olives

EL SALON COLD CUTS 550

Trio of cold cuts served with crackers and olives

00	CEE	L /	MAT	ГСНА
CO	100 Miles	L /		CIIA

COFFEE	НОТ	COLD
AMERICANO ESPRESSO DOUBLE ESPRESSO CAPPUCINO LATTE SPANISH LATTE MEDIUM LIGHT COLD BREW FRUITY DELIGHT MEDIUM DARK COLD BREW CHOCOLATE SAMUI ICE AMERICANO	120 100 150 120 120 120	130 130 130 130 130 180 180 180

PLANTS MILK ADD ON 30

SOY / ALMOND / OAT / COCONUT / OTHER MILK

YOUR CHOICE OF SYRUP ADD ON 25

VANILLA / ALMOND / CARAMEL

MATCHA

HOT MATCHA	150
ICED MATCHA YUZU	180
ICED MATCHA	180
ICED MATCHA HONEY	220
ICED MATCHA COCONUT	220

TEA

SELECTION OF TEA LEAVES

LOTUS Purple Lotus tea has a delicate, floral flavor with subtle earthy notes. Known for its calming and relaxing properties, it offers a soothing and aromatic experience, often used to reduce stress and promote relaxing	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST English Breakfast tea has a bold, strong flavor with a malty and slightly astringent taste. It is rich and fu	120 III-bodied.
CHAMOMILE A caffeine free herbal infusion: elegant, floral & deeply soothing whole chamomile flowers.	120
OOLONG A rich and buttery oolong tea, lifted by caramel sweetness and subtle floral notes. Fabulously fragrant, almost sweetly nutty oolong.	120
EARL GREY Earl Grey- A rich, structured Ceylon black tea base with a beautifully intense infusion and color; uplifted with the citrus notes of the highest quality, natural bergamot	120
JASMINE GREEN Our sweet and fragrant jasmine pearls of green tea are scented simply with the summer's finest, freshest jasmine blossom.	120

ALTERNATIVE DRINKS	НОТ	COLD
CHOCOLATE	120	140
THREE GOATS SHISO PLUM KOMBUCHA		220
THREE GOATS HONEY LEMON HOPS KOMBUCHA		220

NON-ALCHOLOLIC

SAMUI FRUIT SODA	
MANGO PASSIONFRUIT LYCHEE	140 140 140
COLD PRESS JUICE	
ORANGE WATERMELON FRESH SAMUI ISLAND COCONUT	200 200 190
MOCKTAIL	
VIRGIN MOJITO COCO PANDAN COOLER PASSION FRUIT AND ROSELLE FIZZ	220 220 220
TROPICAL FRUIT SMOOTHIES	220
Mango Paradise - Mango, coconut milk, honey	
Pineapple Bliss - Pineapple, banana, coconut water	
Passion Fruit Delight - Passion fruit, pineapple, banana	

NON-ALCHOLOLIC

SOFT DRINKS

COKE	100
COKE ZERO	100
DIET COKE	100
SPRITE	100
TONIC	100
SODA	100
FANTA	100
GINGER ALE	100
FEVER TREE TONIC	120
FEVER TREE SODA	120

WATER

AURA WATER 500 ML.	80
ACQUA PANNA 750 ML.	260
SAN PELLEGRINO 250 ML.	220
SAN PELLEGRINO 750 ML.	300

CRAFTED COCKTAILS

GARDEN-INSPIRED CREATIONS

Our crafted cocktails are inspired by the lush gardens of the resort and the vibrant flavors of Thailand. Each drink combines fresh, tropical ingredients with aromatic herbs and spices, creating a perfect harmony of taste and tradition. Sip on the essence of Thai nature, crafted exclusively for your enjoyment.



TROPICAL HERB COOLER

Thai basil, lemongrass-infused vodka, fresh lime juice, coconut water, simple syrup.

Garnish: Thai basil sprig and a lemongrass stick.

Vibe: Refreshing with a tropical-herbal twist, perfect for a perfect Koh Samui.

JASMINE MANGO MARTINI

330

Jasmine tea-infused gin, ripe mango purée, lime juice, simple syrup.

Garnish: Dried mango slice.

Vibe: A floral and fruity martini that evokes Thai tropical gardens.

CORIANDER CITRUS SPRITZ

340

Ingredients:

Coriander-infused tequila, fresh orange juice, lime juice, soda water, agave syrup.

Garnish: Peel a thin strip of orange zest and mint spring, twist it, and drape it over the edge of the glass to highlight the orange juice and mint in the cocktail.

330

CRAFTED COCKTAILS

Spicy Thai Garden Mule

340

Chili-infused vodka, fresh ginger juice, kaffir lime leaves, lime juice, ginger beer.

Garnish: Kaffir lime leaf and red chili slice.

Vibe: A bold, spicy cocktail with Thai-inspired flavors.

Tamarind Whisky Sour

350

Thai whiskey, Tamarind puree (for a tangy, tropical twist), Fresh lime juice, Simple syrup,

Dash of Angostura bitters

Garnish: Dehydrated lime wheel.

Vibe: A bold, tangy take on the classic whisky sour, incorporating tamarind for a distinctly Thai flavor profile.



CLASSIC COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ	320
Sparkling wine, Aperol, Soda	
MOJITO	320
White rum, lime juice, brown sugar, soda water, mint leaves	
WHISKY SOUR	320
Thai whiskey, Fresh lime juice, Simple syrup,	
Dash of Angostura bitters	
NEGRONI	320
Gin, Sweet vermouth, Campari	
PINA COLADA	320
White rum, Malibu, Pineapple juice, Coconut cream	
TOM COLLINS	320
Gin, Lemon juice, simple syrup	



ALCOHOLIC

BOTTLED BEERS		SPIRITS JACK DANIEL SINGLE BARREL	450
CHANG	150	JAMESON'S	380
SINGHA	160	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL PHRAYA DEEP MATURED GOLD RUM	480 380
SINGHA 89	150	DIPLOMATICO PLANS	450
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT	180	FLOR DE CANA CENTENARIO	
MAHANAKORN		SLOW AGED 12 YEARS	450
WHITE PALE ALE	230	FLOR DE CANA EXTRA SECO WHITE 4 YEARS	450
SCOTTISH MALT WHISKIES		RON ZACAPA 23 YEARS	500
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL 10 YEARS (HIGHLAND)	400	MEKHONG BACARDI SUPERIOR HAVANA CLUB 7 YEARS	250 300 400
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEARS (SPEYSIDE)	420	VODKA	400
MACALLAN 12 YEARS (SPEYSIDE)	750	BARTON'S SILVER VODKA SMIRNOFF VODKA KETEL ONE	220 250 350
SHERRY CASK LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR (ISLAY)	1,250	GIN	
ABERLOUR 16 YEAR (SPEYSIDE)	550	IRON BALLS G&T PERFECT SERVE GORDON'S GIN	400 300
(3) 2 (3) 2 (3)		SANEHA GIN TANQUERAY GIN	350 400
		ROKU GIN MARTIN MILLER'S REFORMED GIN	450 380
LIQUEURS			
COINTREAU AMARETTO	300 300	TEQUILA SIERRA TEQUILA GOLD LUNAZUL REPOSADO	320
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM	300	TEQUILA DE AGAVE	350
KAHLUA	280	PARTRON SILVER TEQUILA PARTRON TEQUILA ANEJO	420 480
		MEZCAL	
		ALIPUS SAN LUIS MEZCAL MONTELOBOS ESPADIN MEZCAL	400 420

ALCOHOLIC

WINE SELECTION	BY GLASS (125 CL.)	BY BOTTLE
VINO ESPUMOSO (SPARKLING WINE)		
MISTINGUETT CAVA BRUT	420	2,600
MISTINGUETT CAVA ROSE BRUT	420	2,600
AUNIO DI ANICO (MULTE MUNE)		
VINO BLANCO (WHITE WINE) CHILANO SAUVIGNON BLANC	380	1 000
SANSIVESTRO CHARDONNAY PIEMONTE DOC / ITA	450	1,800 2,600
MONSOON VALLEY THE SIGNATURE CHENIN BLANC		2,600
TORRESELLA PINOT GRIGIO VENEZIA DOC / ITA	/ 111/ \l	2,400
		_,
VINO TINTO (RED WINE)		
PIETRAME MONTEPULCIANO D'ABRUZZO DOP / ITA	400	2,300
EL GORU VINO ECOLOGICO MONASTRELL (ORGANIC	C) / SPAIN 450	2,700
PA ROAD MARLBOROUGH PINOT NOIR / NZL		2,700
REAL COMPANIA DE VINOS TEMPRANILLO / SPAIN		2,400
GURO GOLD JUMILA DOP MONASTREL, CABERNET S	SAUVIGNON,	
SYRAH / SPAIN		2,700
BURGO VIEJO RIOJA CRIANZA DOCA TEMPRANILLO	/ SPAIN	2,700
VINO ROSADO (ROSE WINE)		
THE PALE ROSÉ / FRA	500	2,900
PORT / SHERRY		
TAYLOR PORT RUBY	350	
TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY	350	
	230	